Apprenticeship Staff
Support Programme

9.00

10.00

10.05

10.20

10.35
11.00

11.25

12.00

12.30

1.30
2.30
2.45

4
N \

Education

&Training

Foundation

Traineeship Staff
Support Programme

Apprenticeship & Traineeship Staff Support Programme (ASSP/TSSP)
Dissemination Conference

Wednesday, 30 September 2015
Holiday Inn, Central Birmingham

Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments & Networking

Welcome & Housekeeping

Setting the Scene

Policy Context - Apprenticeships

Policy Context - Traineeships

The Foundation’s Perspective

Refreshments & Networking

Employer Panel

Workshops Session A

1.

Lessons learnt from preparing to deliver the new
Science Apprenticeship standards - Marie Gould,
Nick Welch — Petroc & Helen Wright, Cogent Skills
Collaborative involvement of employers in the design
and delivery of Apprenticeships (Teach Too) —Jay
Derrick, l10E/UCL

Using Communities of Practice to support the
development of staff delivering Apprenticeships -
Gerry Baker & Wendy Wilkinson, SDN

Improving teaching and learning through observation
and mentoring — Alison Sumpter & Sean Errington,
SETA

Lunch & Networking

Traineeships — a view from DWP

The role of the Provider Reference Groups (PRGs)

Refreshments area

Paul Warner
Association of Employment and Learning Providers

Stewart Segal
Association of Employment and Learning Providers

Jennifer Coupland
Joint Apprenticeship Unit

Rachel Mallaband — DfE

Jenny Williams
The Education and Training Foundation

Refreshments area

Sue Burton, Spirit Pub Company
Keith Donnelly, Carillion

Pat Carrington, Peterborough College
Verity O’Keefe, EEF

Andy Smyth, TUI Group

Main Meeting Room

Clubhouse Suite

Smallbrook Suite

Bentley Suite

Refreshments area
Tony Johnson, DWP

Teresa Frith, AoC



3.00 Workshops Session B

5. Progression from Traineeships to Apprenticeships — Main Meeting Room
Anna Morrison, KEITS

6. Marketing to Learners: Creating Rich Insight to Clubhouse Suite
Recruit and Retain Learners — Jo Gourley-Froome,
Mentor Group

7. Using Communities of Practice to support the Smallbrook Suite

development of staff delivering Traineeships — Lorna
Freakley & Sue Blake, SDN
8. Resources for staff and employers working with Bentley Suite
vulnerable learners — Shirley Woodcock, Capital
Training Group & Junior Makanjuola, Bromley by
Bow/ELATT

4.00 Close

Organised by

events



