





Apprenticeship & Traineeship Staff Support Programme (ASSP/TSSP) Dissemination Conference

Wednesday, 30 September 2015 Holiday Inn, Central Birmingham

Agenda

9.00	Delegate Registration Refreshments & Networking	Refreshments area
10.00	Welcome & Housekeeping	Paul Warner Association of Employment and Learning Providers
10.05	Setting the Scene	Stewart Segal Association of Employment and Learning Providers
10.20	Policy Context - Apprenticeships	Jennifer Coupland Joint Apprenticeship Unit
10.35	Policy Context - Traineeships	Rachel Mallaband – DfE
11.00	The Foundation's Perspective	Jenny Williams The Education and Training Foundation
11.25	Refreshments & Networking	Refreshments area
12.00	Employer Panel	Sue Burton, Spirit Pub Company Keith Donnelly, Carillion Pat Carrington, Peterborough College Verity O'Keefe, EEF Andy Smyth, TUI Group
12.30	Workshops Session A	
	 Lessons learnt from preparing to deliver the new Science Apprenticeship standards - Marie Gould, Nick Welch – Petroc & Helen Wright, Cogent Skills Collaborative involvement of employers in the design and delivery of Apprenticeships (Teach Too) – Jay Derrick, IoE/UCL Using Communities of Practice to support the development of staff delivering Apprenticeships - Gerry Baker & Wendy Wilkinson, SDN Improving teaching and learning through observation and mentoring – Alison Sumpter & Sean Errington, SETA 	Main Meeting Room Clubhouse Suite Smallbrook Suite Bentley Suite
1.30	Lunch & Networking	Refreshments area
2.30	Traineeships – a view from DWP	Tony Johnson, DWP
2.45	The role of the Provider Reference Groups (PRGs)	Teresa Frith, AoC

3.00	Workshops Session B	
	5. Progression from Traineeships to Apprenticeships - Anna Morrison, KEITS	- Main Meeting Room
	6. Marketing to Learners: Creating Rich Insight to Recruit and Retain Learners – Jo Gourley-Froome, Mentor Group	Clubhouse Suite
	7. Using Communities of Practice to support the development of staff delivering Traineeships – Lorn Freakley & Sue Blake, SDN	Smallbrook Suite
	8. Resources for staff and employers working with vulnerable learners – Shirley Woodcock, Capital Training Group & Junior Makanjuola, Bromley by Bow/ELATT	Bentley Suite
4.00	Close	

Organised by

